
Revised

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHIIOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

No.B. Tech VllSemester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

Result of following candidate(s)who has appearecl in the B. Tech Vll Semester (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020is declared as under:-

A shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

Result Late (Award)

Note :

RL(A)

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Code No

tT-401

tT-403

tT-405

lT-411

tT-413

tT-415

lT-417

ff-427

tT-429

ET-467

SGPA

6.8136

Data Structures

Design

Project Management

Data Structures (Pr.)

Project

railing Viva

ty & Cryptography

Computing

lumination Engineering

Sr.
No.

1

Father's Name

AJAY KUMAR MEENA SUBHASH CHAND
MEENA

CGPA

1

Result

Ail

1A

Rr(t)
; have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

discrepancy is observed.

e(rixams,) - {ftiltt9,,:",i?}lLinations
trei,[;r ,.,!,, .i . ; xtl7gft5hetfa-136119

Page No. 1

Name

Date: 13-05-2021


