NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VII Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VII Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Advanced Data Structures	IT-401
2	Compiler Design	IT-403
3	Software Project Management	IT-405
4	Advanced Data Structures (Pr.)	IT-411
5	Minor Project	IT-413
6	Training Viva	IT-415
7	Seminar	IT-417
8	Security & Cryptography	IT-427
9	Mobile Computing	IT-429
10	Illumination Engineering	ET-467

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result	CGPA
1	11510538	AJAY KUMAR MEENA	SUBHASH CHAND MEENA	6.8136		RL(4)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

13.05.2021

Kurukshetra

Joint Registre

Prof.incharge (Exams.) NIT, Kurukshetra-1J6119 Prof.-In-Charge

(Examinations) Controller of Examinations Min. Kurukshetra-136119

Date: 13-05-2021

Page No. 1